Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

MACNEC015.T.0001 TAVOLA NR. 1 - ARTICOLO TOPFOBUA ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

3 25 37 38

Page 1 out of 20



Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

[ N ]

" 260747 MAGNETIC SEAL

" 2 260745 HINGE ASSEMBLY

" 3 260730 LEFT GLASS SHEET ASSEMBLY
W 4 260739 FRAME HEATING ELEMENT

" 5 0V3126 MAGNET

" 6 255028 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9X9,5
" 7 260731 RIGHT GLASS SHEET ASSEMBLY
" 3 254603 MAGNET SUPPORT

w 9 260662 LOCK ROD

10 0V2047 LOCK ROD SPACER

L AT 250494 CLOSING PIN

w12 250487 LATCH BOLT

w 3 091959 BENZING COLLAR DIAM 4MM
H 14 255491 WASHER 4.3X12

w 15 091703 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M4

16 255370 COIN RETURN CHUTE

g7 255205 COIN RECOVERY OPENING

w 43 255044 NUT M5

w19 255196 DISPLAY SUPPORT

2 253925 DISPLAY

w 2 254731 DISPLAY SUPPORT

" 2 251043 UPPER COIN CHUTE

W 23 251049 COIN'DEFLECTOR

L Y 0V3305 COIN INSERT

w 25 260752 UPPER NEUTRAL TILE

W 2 260700 DISPLAY GLASS SHEET
LY 260711 SELECTION KEYPAD

w28 260753 KEY READER SUPPORT

W 2 258883 RIELDA ANTI-TAMPER LOCK
30 251045 COIN RETURN CONTROL LEVER
" 3 099355 CHANGE GIVING PIN

" 32 099356 SPRING FOR CHANGE

W 33 251044 LEVER AND PUSH-BUTTON SUPPORT
" 3 093754 BENZING COLLAR QUICKBLOCK BQ DIAM MM
w 35 251070 COIN RETURN

W 36 0V2870 COIN RECOVERY BUTTON
LY 260756 USER INTERFACE FRAME
w38 260702 MAMBO LOGO

W 39 255027 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9X6,5
40 259222 SCREW M6X20

w 1 987628 EJOT-PT-SCREW 3X8

" 4 256073 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 2.2X9.5
W 43 251515 ADHESIVE SEAL (A METER)

W 260710 DISPLAY WIRING

W 45 259223 TOOTHED WASHER

B 46 099905 LOCK RIELDA-MOD.503-

Page 2 out of 20


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260747
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260745
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260730
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260739
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3126
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255028
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260731
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254603
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260662
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V2047
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250494
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250487
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091959
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255491
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091703
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255370
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255205
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255044
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255196
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253925
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254731
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251043
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251049
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3305
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260752
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260700
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260711
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260753
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258883
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251045
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099355
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099356
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251044
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093754
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251070
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V2870
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260756
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260702
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255027
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259222
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987628
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256073
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251515
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260710
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259223
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099905

Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

LY 258906 TOUCH KEYPAD WIRING

Page 3 out of 20


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258906

Model Machine
MACNECO015

TAVOLA NR. 2 - ARTICOLO TOPFOBUIA ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

TOProBU ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

MACNEC015.T.0002

33
o
F
36 1 . ﬂj
< I
|34 h
& >
37 '
30
7 1 2. 189 L 6 4 19 20 13 21 22 41 24 /29 T 26 25 2|7 2‘8 26\\
. [ Evboal YRR YVE
| / / ] | \ | | / /
| [ / ! Y T i S
| | / / | \ | A
i | / A | | A L
i /-’ ”/ | \ | I\ / /
i\ / ViR A | vkl b i
1\ / / \ | / / /
“ \.“ [ /f ’// ‘J \ | ‘I\ / / /
\ F g \ X
\ B E \ By |
I { oy i
' / A
\ | / 8
A PN
I / i Y &
o %% |
7 A L | |
¢ f ]
SR f @ i ,';‘ '? o ~ %\‘
W €. A Sl |
| I/ & - J 5 lq\i\;y 4
14| N il 4 |
S " il
41 "

Web Pos. Item Replace by

Description

36

()
A
W
a

= >3
4] Y

> (2D
> (T3

=

——

= =
X —

w

Page 4 out of 20



Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

w 259994 SCREW M3X30

" 2 260847 FAN MOTOR

" 3 260714 ACTUATION CARD

L 259231 NUT M4

" 5 255552 WASHER 4.3X9

" 6 098833 BUFFER

" 7 097175 CARD SPACER

" 3 0V3652 COIN BOX HANDLE

" 9 255660 COIN SLOT SUPPORT
10 260690 COIN COLLECTION CHUTE
11 255027 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9X6,5
w 12 260726 COIN BOX

w 3 096682 SCREW 6X18

E 1 255494 WIRING PROTECTION

w 15 254166 CURRENT REGULATOR CARD
W 16 253945 POWER SUPPLY LED BOARD
w  q7 985526 SPACER FOR DISPLAY
LT 090148 CLIP

w19 0V3438 WHEEL

L) 0V3439 WHEEL BUSH

" 2 093916 WHIPPING OVAL

w 2 097807 BUTTON

w 23 250488 HALF CHUTE ADJUSTING BRACKET
W 24 259861 253563 COIN'SLOT CHUTE ASSEMBLY
w 25 0V3467 COIN RETURN LEVER

W 2 093754 BENZING COLLAR QUICKBLOCK BQ DIAM MM
w27 099356 SPRING FOR CHANGE
w28 099355 CHANGE GIVING PIN

W 2 255140 M4 HEXAGONAL INSERT
30 250532 COIN RETURN DEVICE

" 3 251860 FEELER

" 32 260718 GLASS SHEET SENSOR ASSEMBLY
W 33 097298 FASTEX CLIP

W 34 259572 LED CARD

w 35 259575 LED GLASS SHEET

W 36 258916 LED ASSEMBLY

LY 255025 ADHESIVE CABLE RETAINER
w38 260743 CELL LED WIRING

W 39 260744 CELL LED WIRING

40 260727 COIN BOX COVER WITH LOCK
w 1 255029 SCREW M4X10

w4 255616 COIN BOX LATCH

W 43 260728 COIN BOX COVER

w 4 090861 CYLINDER LOCK TYPE K

W 45 092218 PASSE-PARTOUT LOCK K

Page 5 out of 20


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259994
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260847
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260714
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259231
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255552
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098833
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097175
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3652
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255660
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260690
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255027
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260726
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=096682
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255494
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254166
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253945
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=985526
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3438
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3439
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093916
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097807
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250488
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259861
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3467
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093754
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099356
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099355
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255140
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250532
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251860
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260718
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097298
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259572
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259575
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258916
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255025
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260743
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260744
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260727
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255616
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260728
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090861
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=092218

Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

MACNEC015.T.0003 TAVOLA NR. 3 - ARTICOLO TOPFOBWI ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description

Page 6 out of 20



Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

" 260725 FIXED PLATE

" 2 260680 MASKING

" 3 260694 COMPARTMENT PHOTOCELL SUPPORT
oy 260701 COMPARTMENT MAT

w 5 253387 SCREW 4X20

" 6 260685 COMPARTMENT LED GLASS SHEET
wE 7 255470 SCREW M2X10

" 3 255469 NUT M2

" 9 254587 DISPENSING COMPARTMENT LED
10 259231 NUT M4

E 1 260669 BLOCK SPRING PIN

w12 260668 ANTI-THEFT SPRING

w 3 260686 ANTI-TILT BLOCK

H 14 255045 SCREW M4X25

w 15 260670 COMPARTMENT ANTI-TILT PIN

W 16 985826 CONNECTING ROD BUSH

w  q7 260675 ANTI-THEFT SPRING PIN

w 18 260721 LEET KINEMATIC SYSTEM ASSEMBLY
w19 260720 RIGHT KINEMATIC SYSTEM ASSEMBLY
E 20 260691 LOWER SPRING COVER

2 260667 LOWER SPRING FIXING PIN

" 2 258902 STAINLESS STEEL BENZING 7 SNAPRING
w 23 260678 DOOR RETURN SPRING

" 2 260723 COMPARTMENT DOOR SHOCK ABSORBER
w 25 260671 SHOCK ABSORBER FIXING PIN

W 2 0V1141 MICROSWITCH

LY 093978 SPRING FOR ACTUATOR

w28 090148 cLIP

W 2 250120 HANDLE

30 0V0075 MOTOREDUGER

w3 250117 PIN

" 32 091357 OUTER BENZING COLLAR DIAM MM7
W 33 260699 SPRING SUPPORT COVER

E 4 260666 SPRING FASTENING PIN

w 35 0V3165 BUSHING

W 36 260738 COMPARTMENT INSULATING FRAME
" 37 260724 COMPARTMENT FRAME ASSEMBLY
w38 260757 COLLECT COMPARTMENT DOOR ASSEMBLY
W 39 260716 COMPARTMENT FRONT COVER
40 39627025 DOOR LOCK W25B EUROLOCKS

E 4 260664 COMPARTMENT COVER LATCH
w4 260750 COMPARTMENT FRONT COVER
w43 0V3481 SEAL (BY METRE)

E 4 091737 CIRCLIP DIN 6799

W 45 255140 M4 HEXAGONAL INSERT

B 46 255028 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9X9,5

47 093171 OUTER FIXING COLLAR DIAM MM6
48 260676 ANTI-THEFT BUSHING

L= T 255029 SCREW M4X10

Page 7 out of 20


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260725
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260680
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260694
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260701
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253387
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260685
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255470
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255469
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254587
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259231
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260669
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260668
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260686
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255045
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260670
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=985826
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260675
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260721
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260720
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260691
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260667
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258902
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260678
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260723
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260671
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1141
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093978
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250120
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0075
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250117
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091357
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260699
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260666
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3165
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260738
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260724
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260757
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260716
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=39627025
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260664
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260750
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3481
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091737
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255140
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255028
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093171
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260676
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255029

Model Machine

B 50 ov3477 CAM PIN

¥ 51 260663 COMPARTMENT SAFETY PLATE
W 5 260713 RECEIPT PHOTOCELL CARD

® 53 260712 DRIVE PHOTOCELL CARD
54 260708 PHOTOCELL WIRING

® 55 091703 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M4
LT 986614 NUT FLANGED

® 57 260742 COMPARTMENT BLOCK WIRING
L 255552 WASHER 4.3X9

B 59 0v1429 ADHESIVE SEAL (A METER)

B 60 255491 WASHER 4.3X12

61 259161 ELASTIC WASHER

L) 098833 BUFFER

L 260973 DISPLAY CASE CHUTE

LAY 261609 COMPARTMENT BLOCK ASSEMBLY
® 65 260742 COMPARTMENT BLOCK WIRING

Page 8 out of 20


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3477
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260663
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260713
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260712
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260708
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091703
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=986614
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260742
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255552
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1429
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255491
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259161
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098833
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260973
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261609
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260742

Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

MACNEC015.T.0004 TAVOLA NR. 4 - ARTICOLO TOPFOBWI ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

1 18 4 19 21 )
e 10
\\\ 2
R - @
o3 /\
s
\;\\‘
N
\\
R
N
Q
o
1
[
Q 3
4
LT
ot ’ _—16
i 15
Py \ 17
‘ 12
‘ 14
0:}\ ‘ 13
S\\
AN \ 7
&z y
R
d \\_K
3 N7 20
"
P
2
¢ 9 & U
Web Pos. Item Replace by Description

Page 9 out of 20



Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

" 260661 VANDAL-PROOF PROFILE

" 2 0V3165 BUSHING

" 3 255494 WIRING PROTECTION
L 255668 CLOSURE ROD HOOK

" 5 260698 INTERFACE LOWER PLATE
" 6 255140 M4 HEXAGONAL INSERT

" 7 256785 WASHER PNAL 14X24

" 3 094657 SPACER

" 9 098759 RUBBER BUFFER

10 255029 SCREW M4X10

11 260748 RIGHT AIR DUCT

w12 260697 SEAL REFERENCE PROFILE
w 3 255937 SCREW M4X14

E 1 0V1429 ADHESIVE SEAL (A METER)
w 15 260689 INTERFACE LOWER GUIDE
W 16 260704 ADHESIVE HEATING ELEMENT 24 V5W
L= T 257121 SELF-TAPPING SCREW3.9X13
w 18 094111 INSULATING DOLLY BLOCK
w19 098166 WIRE-FIXING

2 260749 LEFT AIR DUCT

2 260828 GLAMP WITH AUTOMATIC CLOSURE -D. 20-

Page 10 out of 20


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260661
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3165
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255494
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255668
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260698
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255140
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256785
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094657
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098759
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260748
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260697
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255937
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1429
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260689
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260704
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=257121
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094111
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098166
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260749
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260828

Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

MACNEC015.T.0005 TAVOLA NR. 5 - ARTICOLO TOPFOBWI ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description

Page 11 out of 20



Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

w1 255028 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9X9,5

E 255140 M4 HEXAGONAL INSERT

w 3 255029 SCREW M4X10

w 4 097175 CARD SPACER

w 5 259231 NUT M4

" 6 255725 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3.9X13

" 7 255511 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4.2X16

w 3 255715 RELAY 24VDC

" 9 252180 TWO-POLE SWITCH WITH LIGHT
10 260740 ELECTRIC PANEL WIRING

w11 095636 FUSE 15 A

w12 256003 FUSE 5X20 T8A

w 3 097097 FUSE 2 AMP.5X20 DELAYED ACT
w 14 254040 TRANSFORMER G49/26-PLUS/TOP-
w 15 260828 CLAMP WITH AUTOMATIC CLOSURE -D. 20-
W 16 0V3202 OUT/R CARD, 6 RELAYS

L= T 097241 3-POLE TERMINAL BOARD W/CARRIER
¥ 13 258597 1003 SI/1 DS GW TERMINAL BOX
w19 097242 SUB-TERMINAL BOARD

2 260705 ELECTRIC PANEL

w 2 098796 TERMINAL BOARD

" 2 0V3512 ELECTRICAL NET FILTER

w 23 260706 GENERAL WIRING

L Y 090148 CLIP

w 25 261110 RELAY SUPPORT

Page 12 out of 20


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255028
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255140
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097175
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259231
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255725
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255511
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255715
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252180
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260740
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=095636
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097097
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254040
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260828
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3202
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097241
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258597
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097242
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260705
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098796
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3512
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260706
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261110

Model Machine

MACNECO015

MACNECO015.T.0006

Web Pos.

Item

TOProBU ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

TAVOLA NR. 6 - ARTICOLO TOPFOBUIA ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

2

12 48 53 13

Replace by

10 13

l‘

8 M

15 16 17 19 18
14 51 [

\(/?/\
= / /

52

/

&
*/2 1 29 38 46 50 30 37 31 35 34 32 13 25 49 33 39 49 36
g
- o
‘ ;‘:\“QJQ
“f iy
DY
A
40 s
S F
42/4L =7
- wo
| ( )
I $d
| | |
n)‘ | r
\ .
\ 1 &
P —
/9'51 v L,j”‘) i B i
o g 1 LR - &
2 N el B
U P 47
2@ El\l 7~
U | 42
Wlla
o

) \
‘.‘\
\
\"
\
\
7
P
ﬁ’ﬂ >
4 1 3 2 1 28
Description

Page 13 out of 20



Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

" 254605 BUSH WITH BELT GUIDE

" 2 254480 PULLEY T5

" 3 260696 SOFTVEND BELT

L 260665 GUIDE

" 5 260827 HEX HEAD SCREW M6X16

" 6 260754 LEFT CARRIAGE ASSEMBLY

w 7 254845 WHEEL

" 3 255029 SCREW M4X10

" 9 260159 RETAINING WASHER

10 259192 BACK-UP SCREW

w11 098833 BUFFER

w12 260759 GUIDE SHOE

w 3 255140 M4 HEXAGONAL INSERT

E 1 090615 COLLAR SCREW

w 15 260692 LEVER PRODUCT DIVERTER

W 16 260677 OSCILLATING ROD

w  q7 260672 ROD FOR FRONT POUCH

w 43 260679 FABRIC POUCH

w18 261959 POUCH SOFTVEND -ANYWHERE IS BREAK TIME-
19 260695 PRODUCT DIVERTER

w2 260735 CONNECTING SHAFT

w 2 255035 SCREW M3X4

" 2 260755 RIGHT CARRIAGE ASSEMBLY

w 23 260684 MICRO ACTUATOR

" 2 254483 SHAFT COUPLING

W 25 255551 "CYLINDRICAL SCREW WITH HEXAGON M4X10 "
B 2 987706 MICROSWITCH

w 27 260751 MICRO SUPPORT BRACKET

W 28 250476 MOLDING SECURING BRACKET

W 2 260683 PULLEY SUPPORT BUSHING

w 30 260673 DRIVE SHAFT

" 3 260681 BEARING

32 260687 GEAR

w 33 260693 SOFTVEND MOTOR HOLDER

w 34 260688 GEAR

W 35 260703 REDUCTION GEAR

w36 260682 BEARING

w 37 093171 OUTER FIXING COLLAR DIAM MM6
W 38 092717 FIXING COLLAR DIAM MM10

W 39 255965 SCREW-H M4X14

¥ a0 260715 COUPLING ASSEMBLY WITH SHAFT
" 4 260719 CONVEYING MOTOR ASSEMBLY
L= Y 260707 SOFTVEND WIRING

43 255146 BELT BLOCKING PLATE

W am 091703 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M4

W 45 255034 PLAIN TIP SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4X12
46 255027 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9X6,5

" 47 260674 RIGHT SOFTVEND SHAFT COUPLING
B 48 260758 BUSHING

Page 14 out of 20


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254605
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254480
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260696
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260665
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260827
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260754
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254845
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260159
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259192
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098833
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260759
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255140
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090615
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260692
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260677
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260672
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260679
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261959
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260695
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260735
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255035
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260755
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260684
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254483
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255551
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987706
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260751
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250476
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260683
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260673
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260681
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260687
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260693
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260688
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260703
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260682
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093171
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=092717
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255965
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260715
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260719
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260707
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255146
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091703
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255027
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260674
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260758

Model Machine

=T 096988 WASHER

E 50 256785 WASHER PNAL 14X24

w5 36170303 STAINLESS STEEL PHILLIPS SCREWPH M4X16
E 5 255491 WASHER 4.3X12

E 53 255493 SCREW M4X10

Page 15 out of 20


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=096988
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256785
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=36170303
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255491
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255493

Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

MACNEC015.T.0007 TAVOLA NR. 7 - ARTICOLO TOPFOBWI ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

35-36—37-38-41-42—-47—-48—49

\® 22 20 21/ \®
v : 7 64

P
N
NN
o
N
N

o (B
@

V
440

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description

Page 16 out of 20



Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

" 255697 TRAY 3 SELECTIONS

" 2 255698 TRAY 6 SELECTIONS

" 3 259838 2-SIDE TRAY - DISPLAY PREAR. TRAY-
W 4 255693 RH GUIDE ASSY.

" 5 255694 LH GUIDE ASSY.

" 6 250485 RH TRAY STOP SPRING

" 7 255721 RH CONNECTING ROD

" 3 0V3492 DRAWER EDGE

" 9 250320 ASSEMBLY FOR SINGLE SPIRAL
10 255720 LH CONNECTING ROD

L AT 258798 PRODUCT LIFT-PREDISP.DISPLAY TRAY-
w12 250486 LH TRAY STOP SPRING

w 3 258922 TRAY PRICE DISPLAY WIRING

E 1 259840 PRICE DISPLAY

w 15 0V0099 LEFT EJECTOR

W 16 259836 INSULATING SUPPORT-DISPLAY PREAR. TRAY-
w q7 251728 SEPARATOR TRAY LABEL-DOWN-

w 43 256178 TRAY INSULATION

w19 259837 TRAY REINFORCEMENT

L) 250499 GUIDE WHEEL

w 2 250493 GUIDE WHEEL PIN

w 2 986614 NUT FLANGED

w 23 093171 OUTER FIXING COLLAR DIAM MM6

L Y 255034 PLAIN TIP SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4X12
w 25 251727 TRAY RIGHT RUNNER INSULATOR

W 2 0V1429 ADHESIVE SEAL (A METER)

w27 0V0098 RIGHT EJECTOR

LT 260722 RIGHT GUIDE ASSEMBLY

W 2 255686 TRAY WIRING

30 0V0075 MOTOREDUGER

w3 250321 ASSEMBLY FOR DOUBLE SPIRAL

w 32 090148 CLIP

® 33 0V0079 BUSH

W 3 0V0080 BUSH FOR PIN

w 35 0V3500 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 54 (8 PRODUCTS)
W 36 0V3502 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 34 (13 PRODUCTS)
LY 0V3503 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 80 (6 PRODUCTS)
w38 0V3529 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 24 (19 PRODUCTS)
W 39 255851 TRAY REINFORCEMENT

40 260717 LEFT GUIDE ASSEMBLY

E 4 0V3537 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 30 (15 PRODUCTS)
w4 0V3538 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 40 (11 PRODUCTS)
W 43 258982 PRODUCT FLAP

E 4 0V3501 LEFT SPIRAL, PITCH 54 (8 PRODUCTS)
W 45 257121 SELF-TAPPING SCREW3.9X13

B 46 259995 TRAY SUPPORT BUSHING

w 47 0V3530 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 46 (10 PRODUCTS)
48 0V3531 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 64 (7 PRODUCTS)
L= T 253643 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 76/82/90 (6 PRODUCTS)

Page 17 out of 20


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255697
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255698
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259838
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255693
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255694
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250485
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255721
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3492
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250320
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255720
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258798
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250486
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258922
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259840
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0099
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259836
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251728
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256178
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259837
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250499
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250493
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=986614
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093171
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251727
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1429
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0098
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260722
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255686
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0075
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250321
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0079
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0080
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3500
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3502
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3503
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3529
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255851
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260717
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3537
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3538
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258982
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3501
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=257121
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259995
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3530
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3531
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253643

Model Machine

B 50 0Vv3532 LH SPIRAL, PITCH 24 (19 PRODUCTS)

51 0V3533 LH SPIRAL, PITCH 34 (13 PRODUCTS)

W 5 0V3534 LH SPIRAL, PITCH 46 (10 PRODUCTS)

® 53 0V3535 LH SPIRAL, PITCH 64 (7 PRODUCTS)

54 0V3536 LH SPIRAL, PITCH 80 (6 PRODUCTS)

® 55 0V3539 LH SPIRAL, PITCH 40 (11 PRODUCTS)

LT 253625 LEFT SPIRAL,PITCH 30(15 PRODUCTS)

® 57 261054 DISPLAY WIRING COVER

® 53 259493 TRAY ASSEMBLY 5 SEL.

B 59 260910 DISPLAY STOP BRACKET 6X

B 60 255700 BOTTLE TRAY 6 SELECTIONS

61 259839 TRAY WITHOUT SIDES - DISPLAY PREAR. TRAY-
L) 253642 BOTTLE TRAY SIDEWALL

L 258847 BOTTLE PRODUCT LIFT-PREDISP.DISPLAY TRAY-
LAY 255846 SEPARATOR TRAY PLATE-UP-

® 65 255752 PRODUCT ELEVATOR SHIM

66 255591 BOTTLE BRIDGE CENTRAL SIDE

67 255250 BOTTLE BRIDGE SPRING

Page 18 out of 20


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3532
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3533
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3534
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3535
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3536
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3539
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253625
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261054
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259493
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260910
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255700
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259839
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253642
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258847
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255846
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255752
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255591
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255250

Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

MACNEC015.T.0008 TAVOLA NR. 8 - ARTICOLO TOPFOBWI ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description

Page 19 out of 20



Model Machine

MACNECO015 TOProBM ABTOMAT MAMBO (964803)

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

w4 255850 MOTOR FAN

" 2 259374 SCREW M4X45

w 3 259231 NUT M4

L 0V3165 BUSHING

" 5 260709 FAN WIRING

w ¢ 090148 CLIP

" 7 255012 COMPRESSOR -230V 50-60HZ
" 3 259498 M8 HEX NUT

" 9 260732 FAN COVER

10 255140 M4 HEXAGONAL INSERT

L AT 255029 SCREW M4X10

w12 256985 MOTOR FAN

w 3 255013 CAPACITOR

E 1 260746 EVAPORATOR

w 15 250542 DEHYDRATOR FILTER

W 16 260741 COMPRESSOR WIRING

" 47 260737 CONDENSATION BASIN

w 43 255027 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9X6,5
w q9 260736 EVAPORATOR BASIN

H 2 255034 PLAIN TIP SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4X12
w 2 260733 EVAPORATOR COVER

w 2 260729 COOLING UNIT

w 23 093956 HOSE VIPLA MM 4X6

L Y 250612 TEMPERATURE PROBE

w 25 253903 PROBE COVER

W 2 259554 RELAY+THERMAL PROTECTOR ASSEMBLY -NT6217Z-

Page 20 out of 20


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255850
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259374
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259231
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3165
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260709
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255012
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259498
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260732
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255140
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256985
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260746
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250542
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260741
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260737
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255027
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260736
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260733
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260729
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093956
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250612
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253903
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259554

